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NAIA Great Lakes Challenge XC Invitational
October 24, 2009

Results by: Runner's Edge Race Timing - www.RunnersEdgeRaceTiming.com
Contact: RunnersEdge @verizon.net

NAIA Great Lakes Challenge XC
Invitational

Final Team Results

October 24, 2009

Class - Women

Women 5K
Team - Cedarville Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):
Team Score (places): 59 Ave Time:18:39.95
(places): 59 ;.33.19.77
Bib O'All  Cum i ) Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 490 Katie Gillespie FR 1 1 17:41.87 17:41.87 00:00.00
2 502 Lydia Wong SR 2 3 17:52.92 35:34.79 00:11.05
3 489 Carolyn Case FR 8 11 19:01.57 54:36.36 01:19.70
4 496 Neola Putnam FR 21 32 19:16.96 1:13:53.32 01:35.09
5 503 Rachel Wong SO 27 59 19:26.451:33:19.7701:44.58
6 494 Hannah Lamos FR 50 109  19:52.26 1:53:12.03 02:10.39
7 491 Erica Hoff FR 66 175 20:13.06 2:13:25.09 02:31.19
More . N .
8 501 Abby Wong FR Than 7 20:40.41 2:34:05.50 02:58.54
More ] . )
9 498 Sarah Stevens SO Than 7 20:43.83 2:54:49.33 03:01.96
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10 495 Tabitha Moore FR More 21:02.79 3:15:52.12 03:20.92
Than 7
More ) o )
11 488 Carolyn Cann SO 21:03.26 3:36:55.38 03:21.39
Than 7
12 492 Jennifer Hollander SO T'\r’]';’;% 21:06.68 3:58:02.06 03:24.81
. More ) .1Q- :
13 493 Krista Johnson FR 21:22.97 4:19:25.03 03:41.10
Than7
14 497 Hannah Rodriquez FR T'\r/l'gﬁ 22:43.16 4:42:08.19 05:01.29
Team - Spring Arbor Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times):
Team Score (places): 76 Ave Time:19:03.39
(places): 76 ;.1<.16.93
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 843 Joyce Woki SR 3 3 18:19.83 18:19.83 00:00.00
2 836 Hannah Ringer JR 7 10 18:55.74 37:15.57 00:35.91
3 826 Michaela Crew SO 11 21 19:06.59 56:22.16 00:46.76
4 824 Rebecca Campbell JR 14 35 19:09.64 1:15:31.80 00:49.81
5 825 Brooke Cooper SR 41 76  19:45.131:35:16.9301:25.30
6 830 Anna Hamilton SR 61 137  20:06.36 1:55:23.29 01:46.53
7 827 Michelle Crouch JR 64 201 20:12.752:15:36.04 01:52.92
8 831 Liz Hess SO More 20:24.05 2:36:00.09 02:04.22
Than 7
. More ) ER- .
9 829 Hillary Halfman SR Than 7 20:27.49 2:56:27.58 02:07.66
. , More ] A .
10 828 Kaitlin Debruin SR 21:01.90 3:17:29.48 02:42.07
Than 7
. More ] mo. )
11 838 Molly Smith FR 21:04.75 3:38:34.23 02:44.92
Than7
. More ] AL )
12 834 Lisa Keyte SR 21:08.94 3:59:43.17 02:49.11
Than7
. More ) . )
13 823 Libby Allen SO 21:17.76 4:21:00.93 02:57.93
Than 7
. More ) . )
14 841 Bethany Trojan SR Than 7 21:32.49 4:42:33.42 03:12.66
, More i .OA- .
15 840 Sam Tennis JR 21:44.94 5:04:18.36 03:25.11
Than 7
. . More ] A, )
16 842 Jamie Wise JR Than 7 22:03.70 5:26:22.06 03:43.87
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17 837 Sarah Seewald
18 832 Candice Kent
19 839 Kaitlin Stevenson

20 833 Narissa Kerby

Team - Indiana Wesleyan

Team Score (places):

105

% Name

626 Laura Dziagwa
636 Cassidy Wagner
637 Kailee Whitaker
624 Emily Dean

633 Anna Morgan
622 Angela Arvoy

634 Sarah Moyer
629 Amanda Johnson

op

0 NO O~ WN -

9 630 Ann Marie Lanzetta
10 632 Jessica Moffitt

11 631 Brooke McGaughey
12 639 Angi Wolgemuth
13 635 Alisha Nussbaum
14 627 Kayla Eash

15 628 Natasha Greenwood

Team - Aquinas

Team Score (places):
107

3of 12
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FR More 22:06.34 5:48:28.40 03:46.51
Than 7

FR More 22:34.59 6:11:02.99 04:14.76
Than 7

SO More 22:38.02 6:33:41.01 04:18.19
Than 7

SR More 22:59.71 6:56:40.72 04:39.88
Than7

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times):

Ave Time:19:18.36
1:36:31.79
O'All Cum . . Time
Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
SR 12 12 19:07.94 19:07.94 00:00.00
JR 17 29 19:11.93 38:19.87 00:03.99
SR 18 47  19:12.29 57:32.16 00:04.35
FR 25 72 19:20.57 1:16:52.73 00:12.63
SO 33 105 19:39.061:36:31.7900:31.12
JR 47 152  19:50.29 1:56:22.08 00:42.35
JR 53 205 19:56.28 2:16:18.36 00:48.34
SO More 20:04.24 2:36:22.60 00:56.30
Than 7
JR More 20:08.81 2:56:31.41 01:00.87
Than 7
SR More 20:18.08 3:16:49.49 01:10.14
Than 7
SO More 20:36.01 3:37:25.50 01:28.07
Than 7
JR More 20:46.99 3:58:12.49 01:39.05
Than7
JR More 20:56.21 4:19:08.70 01:48.27
Than7
SO More 21:09.52 4:40:18.22 02:01.58
Than 7
FR More 21:26.64 5:01:44.86 02:18.70
Than 7

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): L
1:36:27.35 Ave Time:19:17 .47
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Bib O'All  Cum i ) Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time _Back
1 414 Carly Plank FR 4 4 18:39.28 18:39.28 00:00.00
2 407 Katy Cramer JR 13 17  19:08.23 37:47.51 00:28.95
3 415 Emily Popma SR 29 46  19:32.27 57:19.78 00:52.99
4 405 Alicia Boynton JR 30 76 19:33.49 1:16:53.27 00:54.21
5 410 Rachel Fechik SR 31 107 19:34.081:36:27.3500:54.80
6 403 Caitlyn Bonney SO 36 143  19:40.97 1:56:08.32 01:01.69
7 406 Megan Byrne SO 37 180 19:41.59 2:15:49.91 01:02.31
8 409 Alina Dhaseleer FR T'\k/l'gﬁ 19:44.02 2:35:33.93 01:04.74
, More
9 417 Samantha Rinkus JR Than 7 19:48.81 2:55:22.74 01:09.53
. . More . L. )
10 413 Kaitlyn Meernik SR 20:28.55 3:15:51.29 01:49.27
Than 7
More . AR .
11 412 Rachel Luehm SO 20:31.38 3:36:22.67 01:52.10
Than 7
More ] . )
12 420 Kelsey Webb SR Than 7 20:33.71 3:56:56.38 01:54.43
13 404 Chelsey Bonney o) T'}’}';’E 20:59.39 4:17:55.77 02:20.11
14 416 Rachel Reyna FR More 22:11.67 4:40:07.44 03:32.39
Than7
Team - St. Xavier Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): ]
(places) (times): e Time:19:32.04
165 1:37:40.22
Bib O'All  Cum i . Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time _Back
1 894 Lauren Dentzman SR 19 19 19:13.10 19:13.10 00:00.00
2 898 Amanda Janosz SR 20 39 19:13.72 38:26.82 00:00.62
3 901 Amy Poull SR 22 61 19:18.32 57:45.14 00:05.22
4 899 Kelly Malone JR 39 100 19:42.331:17:27.47 00:29.23
5 893 Jade Braden JR 65 165 20:12.751:37:40.2200:59.65
6 896 Dana Eppley JR 78 243 20:31.251:58:11.47 01:18.15
7 903 Katy Thomson JR 105 348 21:15.212:19:26.68 02:02.11
8 902 Megan Syring SR More 22:09.26 2:41:35.94 02:56.16
Than 7
More ] AL )
9 897 Kayla Jacobs SO Than 7 23:39.99 3:05:15.93 04:26.89
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Team - Bethel (Ind.) Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): )
(places) (times): —  C e Time:19:44.86
211 1:38:44.29
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 455 Trisha Miller FR 9 9  19:04.95 19:04.95 00:00.00
2 461 Amber Wray SR 28 37 19:28.25 38:33.20 00:23.30
3 450 Katie Heisey SR 48 85 19:50.54 58:23.74 00:45.59
4 451 Irene Kangi Kirathi SO 58 143 20:04.97 1:18:28.71 01:00.02
5 453 Danielle Lewis SR 68 211 20:15.581:38:44.2901:10.63
6 458 Jessica Scott SO 71 282 20:20.34 1:59:04.63 01:15.39
7 462 Ashley Wray SR 80 362 20:33.87 2:19:38.50 01:28.92
8 448 Brittany Fabris FR More 21:00.33 2:40:38.83 01:55.38
Than 7
9 447 Courtney Chapman o) Tl\r/:g;e7 21:25.81 3:02:04.64 02:20.86
10 460 Laura Winningham SR T'\r’]';’rﬁ 22:26.66 3:24:31.30 03:21.71
11 445 Alissa Aukerman SR T'\r’l';:% 22:56.49 3:47:27.79 03:51.54
. More ) A0- .
12 446 Charity Brown SO Than 7 23:03.60 4:10:31.39 03:58.65
13 452 Trisha Karcher FR T'\r’]';’rr]e7 23:45.45 4:34:16.84 04:40.50
14 457 Rebecca Prieb SR T'\r’]'gﬁ 23:55.67 4:58:12.51 04:50.72
15 459 Stephanie Shively o) T'\r’]';’rr]‘:"? 24:17.88 5:22:30.39 05:12.93
. More ] o )
16 454 Laura Miller SR 24:57 74 5:47:28.13 05:52.79
Than 7
Team - Taylor Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): )
(places) (times): ¢ e Time:19:44.00
217 1:38:40.00
Bib O'All  Cum . _ Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 919 Alyssa Johnson SR 6 6  18:49.64 18:49.64 00:00.00
2 917 Ashley Henry SO 34 40 19:39.26 38:28.90 00:49.62
3 916 Kirstin Hegelein SO 51 91  19:52.31 58:21.21 01:02.67
4 922 Hilary Pederson SR 52 143  19:53.86 1:18:15.07 01:04.22
5 913 Tabitha Bogue SR 74 217  20:24.931:38:40.00 01:35.29
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6 927 Kelsey Vanhousen FR 89 306 20:48.86 1:59:28.86 01:59.22
7 926 Kayce Swofford SO 103 409 21:09.91 2:20:38.77 02:20.27
8 925 Janet Redding JR More 21:38.85 2:42:17.62 02:49.21
Than7
. . More . A )
9 914 Armila Francis SO 21:56.59 3:04:14.21 03:06.95
Than7
More
10 915 Megan Frantz FR 22:15.65 3:26:29.86 03:26.01
Than 7
More ] o, )
11 918 Mandy Isaacson SR Than 7 22:24 10 3:48:53.96 03:34.46
12 920 Amy Malinowski SO T'\r’]';’;i 22:29.01 4:11:22.97 03:39.37
13 923 Emily Pershbacher FR T'\r’]';’ﬁ 23:00.12 4:34:23.09 04:10.48
14 924 Meredith Piacentini SO Tl\r/ml;);e7 23:18.76 4:57:41.85 04:29.12
15 921 Ruth Ongle FR More 23:56.45 5:21:38.30 05:06.81
gley Than 7 :56. :21:38. :06.
) More ) 40 .
16 928 Micah York FR 27:33.19 5:49:11.49 08:43.55
Than7
Team - Shawnee State Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): )
(p ) ( ) Ave Time:19:55.50
248 1:39:37.52
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 781 Brittney Lipira SO 15 15  19:09.96 19:09.96 00:00.00
2 778 Kasey Hosier FR 16 31 19:10.46 38:20.42 00:00.50
3 775 Amanda Burton SO 46 77  19:50.13 58:10.55 00:40.17
4 782 Brianna McCauley SO 63 140 20:06.96 1:18:17.51 00:57.00
5 784 Torey Predmore SO 108 248 21:20.011:39:37.5202:10.05
6 780 Maria Lancianese FR 113 361 21:30.90 2:01:08.42 02:20.94
7 773 Ann Marie Allen JR 118 479 21:44.312:22:52.7302:34.35
8 779 Andrea Jackson JR T'\r’]';’;i 22:46.08 2:45:38.81 03:36.12
More . AN, .
9 776 Kala Conn SO 25:03.06 3:10:41.87 05:53.10
Than 7
Team - Siena Heights Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): )
(places) (times): ¢ e Time:19:57.62
255 1:39:48.11
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% Name
810 Dominique Miller
806 Kim Cramer

808 Beth Heldmyer
811 Lindsay Payne
807 Rachel Ham

809 Karen Judd

Rashontae
812 Wawrzyniak

T

N OO WON -

Team - Cornerstone

Team Score (places):

264
Bib
No
530 Janelle Lindman
533 Melissa Sawicki
529 Nicki Erler

535 Audry Yonge
527 Julia Contreras
534 Janey Sluka

528 Sunny Dejong

oy
Z

am

o

~NOoO OB WN -

Team - Olivet Nazarene

Team Score (places):

299

Bib
No Name

726 Lauren Versweyveld
717 Hannah Endrizzi
716 Kortney Ellingboe
715 Samantha Clark
723 Madelyn Stephens
725 Katie Thorne

720 Shelbi Miller
724 Lauren Streicher

[on

0 NO O~ WN -

©

719 Morgan McCririe

7 of 12

Team Score (times):
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O'All Cum Time Cum Time Time

Place Place Back
35 35 19:39.65 19:39.65 00:00.00
38 73 19:42.25 39:21.90 00:02.60
40 113  19:42.97 59:04.87 00:03.32
60 173 20:05.81 1:19:10.68 00:26.16
82 255 20:37.431:39:48.11 00:57.78
119 374 21:47.18 2:01:35.29 02:07.53
131 505 22:36.22 2:24:11.51 02:56.57

Finish Position - 10

1:39:47.66 Ave Time:19:57.53
O'All Cum . . Time
Yr. F?ce Place Time Cum Time Back
SR 23 23 19:19.58 19:19.58 00:00.00
SO 42 65 19:46.29 39:05.87 00:26.71
SR 49 114  19:51.31 58:57.18 00:31.73
FR 73 187 20:21.411:19:18.5901:01.83
FR 77 264 20:29.071:39:47.6601:09.49
SR 85 349 20:42.232:00:29.8901:22.65
FR 121 470 21:49.612:22:19.50 02:30.03

Team Score (times):

Finish Position - 11

Ave Time:20:09.35
1:40:46.75

O'All Cum . . Time
Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
JR 10 10 19:06.15 19:06.15 00:00.00
FR 44 54 19:48.64 38:54.79 00:42.49
FR 76 130 20:27.26 59:22.05 01:21.11
FR 81 211 20:36.59 1:19:58.64 01:30.44
SO 88 299  20:48.111:40:46.7501:41.96
JR 94 393  20:53.74 2:01:40.49 01:47.59
SO 107 500 21:18.67 2:22:59.16 02:12.52
FR More 21:49.37 2:44:48.53 02:43.22

Than 7
FR More 22:12.37 3:07:00.90 03:06.22

Than 7
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10 722 Autumn Shearer

11 714 Amy Catlett

Team - Madonna

Team Score (places):
313

Ei Name
684 Sarah Sherwood
683 Kari Saarela
686 Cassie Yarnall
682 Emma Czaplicki
681 Emily Bambach

685 Devan Walley

T

OO, ON -

Team - Grace

Team Score (places):
339
Bi

No
599 Marijean Wegert
598 Ashley Thomas
596 Amy Misak

595 Mary MacLeod
597 Jessica Soule

594 Bethany Knepper

(<3
Z

am

D

OO, OON -

Team - Judson

Team Score (places):
359

Ei Name
656 Rachael Dean
658 Ana Garcia
665 Kristal Pitts

661 Morgan Kimball

657 Abbie Dupont

[op

a b~ wON -

8of 12
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FR More 22:52.59 3:29:53.49 03:46.44
Than 7

SR More 23:51.03 3:53:44.52 04:44.88
Than 7

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times):

1:40:48.13 Ave Time:20:09.63
O'All Cum . . Time
Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
SR 5 5 18:45.23 18:45.23 00:00.00
JR 57 62 20:03.93 38:49.16 01:18.70
SO 67 129 20:15.09 59:04.25 01:29.86
SR 91 220 20:50.731:19:54.98 02:05.50
SO 93 313 20:53.151:40:48.1302:07.92
JR 126 439 22:15.332:03:03.46 03:30.10

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times):

1:41:47.92 Ave Time:20:21.58
O'All Cum . . Time
Ir. Place Place Iime Cum Time Back
JR 26 26 19:23.19 19:23.19 00:00.00
JR 32 58 19:36.67 38:59.86 00:13.48
SR 72 130 20:20.66 59:20.52 00:57.47
SR 99 229 21:06.10 1:20:26.62 01:42.91
FR 110 339 21:21.301:41:47.92 01:58.11
FR 139 478 23:53.712:05:41.63 04:30.52

Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times):

1:42:05.57 Ave Time:20:25.11
O'All Cum . . Time
i F?ce Place Time Cum Time Back
SO 24 24  19:20.55 19:20.55 00:00.00
FR 56 80 20:02.80 39:23.35 00:42.25
FR 83 163 20:39.87 1:00:03.22 01:19.32
FR 95 258 20:54.09 1:20:57.31 01:33.54
SO 101 359 21:08.261:42:05.5701:47.71
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6 667 Lisa Reitz

Team - Indiana Tech

Team Score (places):
363

Bib
No Name

ﬁ Veronica Jersey

613 Kara Van Horn

614 Alyssa Webb
Preosha

610 Graham-Coats

608 Leah Blakemore

612 Hilary Snyder

oy

o0 A OWON -

Team - St. Francis (Il1.)

Team Score (places):
416
% Name
865 Meghan Bannatz
869 Courtney Madden
871 Brittany McAllister
870 Torin Mallonee

867 Renee Cholyway
866 Julia Borel-Donohue

872 Danielle Menzynski

T

0 NO O, WN -

875 Lisa Stolzenbach

(o]

868 Aprille Froelich
10 877 Sarah Topp
11 873 Kari Pedziwiatr

12 876 Jamie Topp

Team - Goshen

SR

1:42:16.39

JR
SO

1:43:26.05
Yr.

SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR

JR
JR
FR
FR

FR

http://www.runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/NA...

134

493

22:59.04 2:05:04.61 03:38.49

Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
43 43
45 88
79 167
90 257
106 363
140 503

Ave Time:20:27.28

=

ime
ack

19:48.25 19:48.25 00:00.00
19:48.79 39:37.04 00:00.54
20:33.121:00:10.16 00:44.87

20:49.17 1:20:59.33 01:00.92

21:17.061:42:16.39 01:28.81
24:00.29 2:06:16.68 04:12.04

Time Cum Time

vy

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum
Place Place
55 55

70 125
92 217
97 314
102 416
117 533
123 656
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

Ave Time:20:41.21

Time

Back

20:00.82 20:00.82 00:00.00
20:19.95 40:20.77 00:19.13
20:51.711:01:12.48 00:50.89
21:04.81 1:22:17.29 01:03.99
21:08.761:43:26.0501:07.94
21:40.53 2:05:06.58 01:39.71
22:00.02 2:27:06.60 01:59.20

22:05.25 2:49:11.85 02:04.43

Time Cum Time

22:35.47 3:11:47.32 02:34.65

22:44.58 3:34:31.90 02:43.76

23:40.30 3:58:12.20 03:39.48

23:59.854:22:12.05 03:59.03

Finish Position - 17
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Team Score (places): Team Score (times):

Ave Time:20:51.30
440 1:44:16.52
Bib O'All  Cum . . Time
No Name Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 560 Rachael Baker SR 54 54 19:59.40 19:59.40 00:00.00
2 566 Michelle Miller SR 69 123  20:19.67 40:19.07 00:20.27
3 563 Karla Folker FR 87 210 20:47.891:01:06.96 00:48.49
4 573 Alita Yoder FR 114 324 21:32.991:22:39.9501:33.59
5 569 Tina Peters SR 116 440 21:36.571:44:16.5201:37.17
6 567 Renee Miller SR 130 570 22:33.84 2:06:50.36 02:34.44
7 562 Maria Byler SR 132 702 22:39.58 2:29:29.94 02:40.18
8 559 Lydia Alderfer FR More 23:31.19 2:53:01.13 03:31.79
Than 7
: More . . )
9 568 Rachel Nafziger SO Than 7 24:41.20 3:17:42.33 04:41.80
. More ) . )
10 565 Ellie Maloney JR 25:02.75 3:42:45.08 05:03.35
Than 7
More . .AQ- .
11 571 Clara Sears SO 27:07.124:09:52.2007:07.72
Than 7
More . .AA. .
12 570 Sarah Rutt SO 27:07.17 4:36:59.37 07:07.77
Than 7
Team - Trinity Christian Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): ;
(p ) ( ) Ave Time:20:51.97
453 1:44:19.87
Bib O'All Cum . . Time
No Name ks Place Place Time Cum Time Back
1 946 Hannah Schaap FR 62 62 20:06.84 20:06.84 00:00.00
2 945 Meagan Scartozzi SR 86 148 20:45.54 40:52.38 00:38.70
3 942 Nicole Hill FR 96 244  20:59.69 1:01:52.07 00:52.85
4 943 Jessica Jager JR 100 344 21:06.651:22:58.72 00:59.81
5 948 Hannah Sprague FR 109 453 21:21.151:44:19.8701:14.31
6 947 Laura Simpson SR 115 568 21:36.06 2:05:55.93 01:29.22
7 941 Krystal Connolly SO 141 709 24:26.01 2:30:21.94 04:19.17
8 944 Lauren Sandberg FR T'\r’]';’ﬁ 24:59.63 2:55:21.57 04:52.79
Team - Mount Vernon Nazarene Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): .
(p ) ( ) Ave Time:21:25.87

539 1:47:09.35
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Bib
No Name

693 Jessica Brant
694 Caitlin Campbell
697 Hannah Fertig
701 Tara Patrick
699 Melissa Keiser
702 Nikki Yates

700 Bethany Parks

T

0o NO O~ WN -

698 Deanna Hardeman

(o]

695 Brittany Click

Team - St. Francis (IN)

Team Score (places):

540
i—; Name
961 Ericka Williams
963 Robyn Chapman
962 Wendy Mahlan
964 Katie Geraghty
965 Katie Colone
966 Lynn Altevogt

968 Elizabeth Church
969 Jennifer Wells

(on

0 NO OB WN -

(]

967 Dana Leinhos

SO

SR

Team Score (times):

http://www.runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/NA...

O'All Cum Time Cum Time Time
Place Place Back
84 84  20:41.78 20:41.78 00:00.00
104 188 21:11.28 41:53.06 00:29.50
111 299 21:22.511:03:15.57 00:40.73
112 411 21:30.25 1:24:45.82 00:48.47
128 539 22:23.531:47:09.3501:41.75
135 674 23:11.552:10:20.90 02:29.77
136 810 23:27.882:33:48.78 02:46.10
More 25:29.10 2:59:17.88 04:47.32
Than 7
More 27:27.75 3:26:45.63 06:45.97
Than7

Finish Position - 20

Ave Time:21:29.36
1:47:26.82
O'All Cum ) . Time
Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
75 75  20:25.67 20:25.67 00:00.00
98 173 21:04.88 41:30.55 00:39.21
120 293 21:48.321:03:18.87 01:22.65
122 415 21:54.04 1:25:12.91 01:28.37
125 540 22:13.911:47:26.8201:48.24
127 667 22:22.632:09:49.45 01:56.96
138 805 23:40.912:33:30.36 03:15.24
More 24:23.28 2:57:53.64 03:57.61
Than 7
More 24:50.56 3:22:44.20 04:24.89
Than 7

Team - Robert Morris (I1.)

Team Score (places):

582

?i Name
750 Monica Rodriguez
754 Marylyn Hall

757 Crystal Russell

755 Cynthia Jennison

T

A~ ODN -~

11 of 12

Team Score (times):

Finish Position - 21

1:51:16.70 Ave Time:22:15.34
O'All Cum . . Time
Yr. Place Place Time Cum Time Back
JR 59 59 20:05.32 20:05.32 00:00.00
FR 124 183 22:02.62 42:07.94 01:57.30
SR 129 312 22:32.63 1:04:40.57 02:27.31
FR 133 445 22:58.86 1:27:39.43 02:53.54

10/26/09 12:57 PM



NAIA Great Lakes Challenge XC Invitational

12 of 12

5 758 Hannah Sievers
6 752 Jennifer French
7 760 Shana Williams

Team - Concordia (Mich.)
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No Name

1 518 Amanda Hohnstadt

2 519 Corinne Kuclo

Team - Davenport

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No Name

1 546 Haylee Holcomb

2 548 Emily Rossman

FR
JR
FR

http://www.runnersedgeracetiming.com/data/uploadedfiles/NA...

137 582 23:37.271:51:16.7003:31.95
142 724 24:49.52 2:16:06.22 04:44.20
143 867 24:56.512:41:02.73 04:51.19

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

QAll Cum Time Cum Time Time
Place Place — —  —  Back
Less . . )
Than 5 20:17.05 20:17.05 00:00.00
Less . . )
Than 5 25:18.74 45:35.79 05:01.69

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

O'All Cum Time Cum Time Time
Place Place — — —  Back
Less . . i
Than 5 21:04.66 21:04.66 00:00.00
Less . . )
Than 5 21:42.37 42:47.03 00:37.71

10/26/09 12:57 PM



